

SUPPLEMENTARY BILL FOR CB7198X DOA 20/08/2021

PARTS	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Cost Price	ESTIMATE
1	PISTON SET ✓ DM	4	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
2	PISTON PIN ✓ DM	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00
3	PISTON SUB-ASSY (CONROD) ✓ DM	4	\$ 387.00	\$ 1,548.00
4	RELAY ASSY, DOOR CONTROL ✓ DM	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	ECU ✓ DM	1	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 2,805.00
6	ABS X NN	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
7	CLUTCH ASSY	1	\$ -	\$ -
8	REAR BRAKE SHOE ASSY X NN	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
9	PUMP ASSY, WATER X NN	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
10	THERMOSTAT X NN	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
11	THERMOSTAT O-RING X NN	1	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00
12	DISC ASSY, CLUTCH X NN	1	\$ 405.00	\$ 405.00
13	COVER ASSY, CLUTCH 12" X NN	1	\$ 432.00	\$ 432.00
14	BEARING, CLUTCH X NN	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
15	BEARING, CONNECTING ROD X NN	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
16	BEARING SET X NN	1	\$ 288.00	\$ 288.00
17	FRONT ENGINE MOUNTING X NN	2	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00
18	HOSE, WATER BY-PASS X NN	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
19	LINER CYL S/S ✓ DM	4	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00
20	GASKET KIT ENGINE ✓ DM	1	\$ 936.00	\$ 936.00
21	12V FLASHER UNIT ✓ DM	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
22	BRAKE CUP 1 1/8 X NN	8	\$ 6.00	\$ 48.00
23	WHEEL HUB SEAL INNER ✓ DM	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
24	RR HUB SEAL OUTER ✓ DM	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00
25	CLIP X NN	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00
26	GEAR OIL ✓ NEC	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
27	FILTER ✓ DM	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
28	FUEL FILTER X NN	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
29	TIMING BELT X NN	4	\$ 22.00	\$ 88.00
30	PULLEY, COOLER COMPRESSOR IDLER X NN	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00

SUB TOTAL FOR PARTS**\$ 15,377.00****LABOUR**

1	LABOUR FOR MECHANICAL	\$ 6,400.00	1350
2	LABOUR & MATERIAL FLOORBOARD - SUBJECT TO WOOD WAS DAMAGED	\$ 5,400.00	2700 ?
3	LABOUR FOR CLEANING	\$ 1,280.00	450
4			

SUB TOTAL FOR LABOUR**\$ 13,080.00****TOTAL ESTIMATE BILL****\$ 28,457.00**

6 Days

